Gereedschapsdraagbak ECO
294 x 396 x 215 mm, grijs

Informatie:

Artikel

Artikelnummer

GTIN

Douanetarief

Verpakkingseenheid (PU)

Buitenverpakking

Inhoud in stukken

D x B x H (mm)

Pallet

Aantal kartonnen

Aantal lagen

D x B x H (m)

438300
4007228438307
39239000

12

12

Kleur

Gewicht (kg)

D x B x H (mm)

Brutogewicht VE kg

__ LAENGE_KARTON___
X ___ BREITE_KARTON___
X __ HOEHE_KARTON___

12
3
1,2x0,8 x 0,795

Kartonnen dozen per laag

Gewicht (kg)

grijs
0,7
294 x 396 x 215

8,4

120,8
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